8'TH ANNUAL ST GEORGES TURKEY TROT 5K
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CLIFTON PARK
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Ben Platt

Hoffman Maxwell
Scott Downey
Anthony Stalter
Michael Dittmer
Rich Moorfoot
Joseph Murphy
Brian Griffin
Mark McCoy

Edward Carroll
Hoffman Bill
Crystal Perno

Ian Oehlschlaeger
David Czarnecki
Neil Sergott
Lindsay Lassetter
Brian Watts
Nardelli Schuyler
Joshua Baum
Jonathan Zeosky
Ethan Platt
Leggett Jim
George Stopyak
Trish Horan

Aidan Watts

Lisa Nieradka
Arcangelo Losee
Courtney Osaheni
David Culbert

Christopher Maiello

Steven Sweet IT
Morgante Kaila
Mason Carroll
Kellie Goodridge
Evan Baum

Jeffrey O’ Shea
Liam O’ Shea
Trevor Goodwill
Michael Oettinger
Michaelson Taer
McAlonen Kristin
Vincent Fiori
Lizine Eddie
Georgia Greene
Amber Hooper
Mahoney Jake
Cammarano Colleen
Oliver Hooper
Chase Carroll
Cory Metler

Julie Scherer
Theresa Delorenzo
John Vandish

AGE TIME PACE
23 17:08 5:31
18 17:09 5:32
32 18:39 6:00
24 18:56 6:06
25 19:35 6:19
34 19:42 6:21
35 20:07 6:29
51 20:20 6:33
34 20:22 6:34
48 20:29 6:36
52 20:38 6:39
38 20:49 6:42
13 20:52 6:43
43 20:56 6:45
48 21:08 6:49
20 21:14 6:50
46 21:17 6:51
26 21:17 6:51
35 21:17 6:51
25 21:31 6:56
20 21:38 6:58
50 21:42 6:59
48 21:44 7:00
34 21:46 7:01
14 21:48 7:01
54 21:59 7:05
13 22:03 7:06
27 22:33 7T:16
27 22:43 7:19
32 22:49 7:21
37 22:51 7:22
36 22:52 T7:22
13 23:00 7:24
31 23:01 7:25
29 23:08 7:27
38 23:12 7:28
11 23:12 7:28
12 23:12 7:28
32 23:16  7:30
18 23:32 7:35
19 23:33 7:35
53 23:44 7:39
18 23:47 7:40
15 23:48 7:40
34 23:50 7:41
14 24:00 7:44
35 24:05 7:45

9 24:14 7:48
17 24:20 7:50
46 24:25 7:52
34 24:27 7:53
42 24:29 7:53
36 24:31 7:54

PLACES IN
AGEGROUP & SEX
1 M1899 M# 1
2 M1899 M# 2
3 M1899 M# 3
4 M1899 M# 4
5 M1899 M# 5
6 M1899 M# 6
7 M1899 M# 7
8 M1899 M# 8
9 M1899 M# 9

10 M1899 M# 10
11 M1899 M# 11
1 F1899 F# 1
1 MO117 M# 12
12 M1899 M# 13
13 M1899 M# 14
2 F1899 F# 2
14 M1899 M# 15
3 F1899 F# 3
15 M1899 M# 16
16 M1899 M# 17
17 M1899 M# 18
18 M1899 M# 19
19 M1899 M# 20
4 F1899 F# 4
2 MO117 M# 21
5 F1899 F# 5
3 MO117 M# 22
6 F1899 F# 6
20 M1899 M# 23
21 M1899 M# 24
22 M1899 M# 25
7 F1899 F# 7
4 M0117 M# 26
8 F1899 F# 8
23 M1899 M# 27
24 M1899 M# 28
5 M0117 M# 29
6 MO117 M# 30
25 M1899 M# 31
26 M1899 M# 32
9 F1899 F# 9
27 M1899 M# 33
28 M1899 M# 34
1 F0117 F# 10
10 F1899 F# 11
7 M0117 M# 35
11 F1899 F# 12
8 M0117 M# 36
9 MO117 M# 37
29 M1899 M# 38
12 F1899 F# 13
13 F1899 F# 14
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Manchester
Clifton Park
Penfield
Waterford
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Waterford
Clifton Park
Framingham
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Clifton park
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Halfmoon
Clifton Park
Malta
Northampton
Clifton Park
Manchester
Mechanicville
Halfmoon
Binghamton
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Ballston Spa
Tarrytown

Highland Park

Moorestown

Saratoga Springs

Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Providence
Rexford
Rexford
Ballston Lake
Latham
Ballston Lake
Burnt Hills
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Glenville
Clifton Park
Hoboken
Glenville
Clifton Park
Mechanicville
Rexford
Waterford
Clifton Park
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Allen Osaheni
Iris Wiedmann
Madeline Swayne
Kimberly Peckowitz
Noelle Saxe
William Novak
Joseph Osaheni
Kp Perno

Makenna Metler
Janice Platt
Drew Aiello

Alex Bailey
Meera Oak

Xavier Jankord
Ethan Brigham
Phil Malm
Elizabeth Moore
Mahoney Matt
Nick Tisenchek
Alexandra Maguire
Allison Hancher
Michael Molocznik
Lauren Badalucco
Eric Desalvatore
Mindi Schwab
Sarah Moorfoot
Bill Balfoort
Megan Symans
Madison Alheim
Justin Morgan
Jennifer Vogt
Marisa Bryson
Michael Symans
Wesley Skeffington
Crain Taylor
Nardelli Sophie
Shawn Gilbert
Rose Loomis
Rebecca Striker
Sarah Osaheni
Edward Dollar
Scott Goodwill
Griffin Drazkowski
Michael Battle
Matthew Bailey
Pisano Enla
Abigail Battle
Julia Loomis
Sydney Byrns
Crain Amber
Kimberly Zeosky
Colby Aiello
Kevin Schanz
Michael Schanz
Kristen Santos
Alyssa Seligman
Marla Sheffer
Jillian McCoy
Anthony Skalicky
Nicholas Difabbio
Blake Lintelman
Madeline Belden
Brenna Hanratty
Sharon Fitch

28
14
13
33
20
61
22

14
54
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13
28
13
36
21
36
49
40
26
14
62
27
35
39
34
44
14
14
43
34
41
54
39
17
18
35
10
38
24
57
56
11
45
11
40
13
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17
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19
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11
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33
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14
33
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18
49
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33
57
34
35
36
58
59
60
61
62
37
38
39
40
41
42
63
64
65
43
44
45
46
66
67
68
47
48
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Ballston Spa
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Waterford
Colonie
Pittsford
Clifton Park
clifton park
Mechanicville
Manchester
Clifton Park
Ballston Spa
Providence
Ballston Lake
Cropseyville
Worcester
Rexford
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Ballston Lake
Ballston Lake
Ballston Spa
Rexford
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Ballston Lake
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Schenectady
Pisgah Forest
Clifton Park
Ballston Lake
Cohoes

Malta

Nashua
Waterford
Ballston Lake
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Ballston Lake
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Ballston Spa
Ballston Lake
Clifton Park
Waterford
Clifton Park
Cohoes
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Framingham
Mahwah
Patterson
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
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Park
Park
Park
Park

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NH
NY
NY
RI
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
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NY
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NC
NY
NY
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NH
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MA
NJ
NY
NY
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154
155
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157
158
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160
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170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

Tara Buffum

Todd Buffum
Teresa Grant
William Drapeau
Grace Anderson
Richard Bennett
Shannon O'Toole
Mahoney Luke
Clark Spickerman
Ryan Dollar
Anthony Ferretti
Kyle Rome

Stacey Antonelli
Paul Seligman
Holly Davies
Jason Rome
Amelia Rome
Michelle Pleim
Scott Simonson
Meredith Rolnick
Wesley Rolnick
Susan Blond
Crain Phil
Katelyn Finneran

Theresa Petrone But
Nathan Drazkowski

Kevin Luibrand
Susan Fogarty
Cheyanne Stone

Catherine Guthrie

Paula Schrey
Nina Lynch

Tyler Mack

Sarah Rodman
Ronald West

Tim Herrick
Emily Barzee
Sarah Unser
Daniel Longhurst
Trevor Gensch
Caroline Clinton
Lillian Hamel
Noah Difabbio
Brian Bailey
Emily Bailey
Adam Nichols
Connor O'Brien

Jennifer Bruzdzinsk

Stephanie Avila
Hope O'Brien
Lisa Avila
Caedan Grizzaffi
Cathy Mello

Kara Granato
Maryellen Eyer
Carla Ward

Rich O'Brien
Aidan Crowther

Piper Garner-Mackin

Irit Seligman

Jeffrey Grizzaffi

Kristyn Alheim
Matthew Alheim

Alexandra Jacques

35
35
47
52
14
67
35
14
61
17
33
30
30
38
26
32
31
27
60
31
31
53
56
27
36
12
61
50
17
38
38
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12
41
64
32
34
41
33
36
14
57
12
44
15
49
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:18
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:19
:19
:21
124
:25
: 27
: 28
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128
:29
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:30
:32
:33
142
144
:46
:46
:46
: 48
:50
:50
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: 54
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:55
:56
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:59
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:59
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:05
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:16
: 20
: 21
122
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:23
:29
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37
53
38
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14
55
39
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47
19
64
48
15
49
50
51
20
52
65
66
53
54
67
68
16
55
21
69
17
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60
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24
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64
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65
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FO117
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M1899
F1899
F1899
M1899
M1899
FO0117
F1899
MO117
M1899
FO117
M1899
MO117
F1899
F1899
F1899
F1899
MO117
F1899
F1899
F1899
F1899
M1899
MO0117
FO0117
F1899
M1899
F1899
M1899
F1899

Fé
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Fé
M#
F#
M#
F#
M#
M#
M#
M#
M#
F4
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50
69
51
70
52
71
53
72
73
74
75
76
54
77
55
78
56
57
79
58
80
59
81
60
61
82
83
62
63
64
65
66
84
67
85
86
68
69
87
88
70
71
89
90
72
91
92
73
74
75
76
93
77
78
79
80
94
95
81
82
96
83
97
84

Boston
Jamaica Plain
Schenectady
Schenectady
Rexford
Clifton Park
Dedham
Clifton Park
Mechanicville
Clifton Park
Albany
CLIFTON PARK
Albany
Shelburne
Charlotte
Charlotte
Clifton Park
Tarrytown
Clifton Park
Ballston Lake
Ballston Lake
East Greenbush
Cohoes
Saratoga Springs
Rexford
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Burnt Hills
Schenectady
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Wynantskill
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Greenwich
Ballston Lake
Clifton Park
Danbury
Rexford
Clifton Park
Mechanicville
Patterson
Ballston Spa
Ballston Spa
Ballston Lake
Ballston Lake
Clifton Park
Rexford
Ballston Lake
Rexford
Clifton Park
Schenectady
Ballston Lake
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Ballston Lake
CLIFTON PARK
West Hartford
Shelburne
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Ballston Lake

MA
NY
NY
NY
NY
MA
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
VT
NC
NC
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
CT
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
CT
VT
NY
NY
NY
NY



182
183
184
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186
187
188
189
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191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245

Keith Jacques
Kinley Zink

Megan Skeffington
Erin Losee

Meghan Grizzaffi
Helene Clinton
Nick Fariello
Sharon Shieh

Wen Liao

Julia Sinnott
Alan Blond

Justin Granato
Jeffrey Granato
Marisa Alber
Daniel Fariello
Robert Anderson
Annie Brassard
Sara Sherwin
Richelle Delmerico
Robert Delmerico
Emily Symans
Julie Bailey

Todd Stevens

Karl Cote
Nicholas Hulse
Michael Maguire
Mary Rubilotta
Emma Anderson
Jennifer Battle
James Greco
Claudia Greco
Joshua Anderson
Lauri Dittmer
Meghan Dusha
Joanna Herrick
Meghan Swayne
Thomas Frederick
Kathy Frederick
Kalee Neumann
Julie Neumann
Brittany Lintelman
Jeffrey Regensburg
Barbera Pierre
Paul Lynch

Chris Moran
Allison Defibaugh
Erica Ellis
Kristen Dipasquale
Joseph Gabriele
Long Bill
Kristina Ahearn
Kaylena Moore
Cindy Lintelman
Natalie Holick
Nicole Holick
Audrey Holick
Dave Neumann
Katherine Battle
Amelia Ambrosino
Aaron Ambrosino
Maya Oehlschlaeger
Mitra Sexton
Matthew Oehlschlaeg
Edith Osaheni

49
17
39
40
11
51
10
54
63
11
57
39
37
52
43
45
37
37
66
67
14
42
48
55
31
64
58
11
45

46

59
27
27
43
40
69
24
55
30
30
51
39
43
43
62
26
34
78
41
37
59
46
38
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56
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43
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45
41
54
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113
114
115
116
117
118
120
119
120
121
121
122
122
123

Ballston Lake
Clifton Park
Ballston Lake
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
East Greenbush
Clifton Park
Ballston Lake
Gansevoort
Clifton Park
Rexford
Clifton
Cohoes
Clifton
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Ballston Spa
Latham
Schenectady
Waterford
Ballston Lake
Rexford
Rexford
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Rexford
Clifton Park
Ballston Spa
Brooklyn

Clifton Park

New City

Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Randolph
Randolph

Troy

20 Tipperary Way
New York
Ballston Lake
Clifton Park
Rexford
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Randolph
Shawnee
Glenville
Shawnee
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton

Park

Park

Park
Park
Park

Park
Park
Park
Park

Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park



246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309

Steve Sweet
Ryan O'Toole
Megan Loomis
Caroline Reis
Courtney Fitch
David Saxe
Cody Miller
Jack Pickett

Kori-Ann Taylor-Pic

Emilie Cromer
Katelyn Lagowski
Samantha Dzembo
Nick Dzembo
Patricia Monast
Connie Murtagh
Matthew Reis
Lori Cote
Lindsey Waring
Craig Neumann
Courtney Jones
Robison Brett
Holick William
Reagan Holick
Zoe Lassetter
Matt McDonald
Natasha Sheffer
Anne Sweet

Elizabeth Badalucco

Jodi Lassetter
Tyler Pickett
Pat Pickett
Mark McCoy
Lindsay Caplan
Emma Rupert
Nicole Taormina
Robin MacHattie
Domingo Ferrer
Lourdes Ferrer
Kyle Girard
Ashlee Girard
Leo Sutphin
Tonya Sutphin
Charisse Evers
Maya Evers

Maggie Petropoulos

John Petropoulos
Patty Savino
Amy Savino

Sarah Vannucci
Arlene Barker

Deanna Wurtemberger

Brandi Carson
Lorrie Jankord

Christina Jankord

Jillian Andolina
Jeanne Dollar
David Herbert
Christa Kerin
Emma Kerin

Angela Dipasquale

Frank Dipasquale
Kenneth Helcoski
Kelleigh Huneau

Deanna Hunsinger

63
36
11
33
11
55
28

40
33
38
39
40
41
58
39
55
24
27
29
41
46
16
14
40
16
36
50
43

42
61
22
22
29
33
45

33
33

47
45

28
28
58
33
38
69
26
37
39

18
54
54
47

64
68
71
32
27

37
37

42

46
46
46

47

47
47

49
49

51

:20
:29
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
41:
41 :
41:
41:
42
42
42
123
42
42
43:
43:
43:
43:
46:
122
123
126
47 :
:20
:25
129
47 :
47 :
49:
49:
128
:29
49;
49:
49;
49:
49;
50:
51:
: 20

32
36
38
38
40
45
46
56
56
14
14
22
46
54
56
00
04
42
49
50
52
00
02
05
53
59
26
52
53
59
10
10
22

35
36
15
16
45
45
22

19

40
41
18
18

30
33
33
35
57
09
19

12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
:32
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
: 05
14:
:56
14:
:56
14:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
: 58
16:
16:
16:
16:

12

14

14

14

15

01
04
05
06
07
07
08
09
10
13
13
19
19
21
29

32
34
35
47
49
50
50
53
53
54
10
12
20
29
29
31
35
35
38
39
43
43
56
56

05

56

57
14
14
16
17
21
21
52
52
56
56
56
57
57

05
09
31
32

96

97

27

98

28

98

99

28

99
100
101
102
100
103
104
101
105
106
102
107
103
104

29

30
105

31
108
109
110

29
106
107
111
112
113
114
108

32
109
115

30
116
117

33
118
110
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

34
126
127
111
128

35
129
112
113
130
131

M1899
M1899
FO117
F1899
FO117
M1899
M1899
MO117
F1899
F1899
F1899
F1899
M1899
F1899
F1899
M1899
F1899
F1899
M1899
F1899
M1899
M1899
FO117
FO117
M1899
FO117
F1899
F1899
F1899
MO117
M1899
M1899
F1899
F1899
F1899
F1899
M1899
FO117
M1899
F1899
MO117
F1899
F1899
FO117
F1899
M1899
F1899
F1899
F1899
F1899
F1899
F1899
F1899
FO117
F1899
F1899
M1899
F1899
FO117
F1899
M1899
M1899
F1899
F1899

M#
M#
Fé
F#
F#
M#
M#
M#
F#
F4
F#
F4
M#
F#
F4
M#
F4
F#
M#
F#
M#
M#
F#
F#
M#
F#
F#
F#
F#
M#
M#
M#
F#
F#
F#
F#
M#
F#
M#
F#
M#
F#
F#
F#
F#
M#
F#
F#
F#
F#
F#
F#
F#
F#
F#
F#
M#
F#
F#
F#
M#
M#
F#
F#

123
124
124
125
126
125
126
127
127
128
129
130
128
131
132
129
133
134
130
135
131
132
136
137
133
138
139
140
141
134
135
136
142
143
144
145
137
146
138
147
139
148
149
150
151
140
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
141
162
163
164
142
143
165
166

Clifton Park
Dedham

Ballston Spa
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Colonie
Saratoga Springs
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Boston
Waterford
Sarasota
Sarasota
Mechanicville
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Schenectady
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Ballston Lake
Shawnee

Shawnee
Halfmoon
Ballston Lake
Clifton Park
Moorestown
Rexford
Halfmoon
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Ballston Lake
Rensselaer
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Burnt Hills
Burnt Hills
Stamford
Stamford
Waterford
Waterford
Clifton Park
Leland
Nashua
Clifton Park
Ballston Lake
Ballston Lake
Ballston Spa
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Rexford
Rexford
Lagrangeville
Troy
Schenectady

Park
Park
Park

NY
MA
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

MA
NY
FL
FL
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
KS
KS
NY
NY
NY
NJ
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
CT
CT
NY
NY
NY
NC
NH
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY



310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323

N

N
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Kim Stevens 44
Kayla Stevens 22
Evan Dipaola 6
Corey Dipaola 5
Anne Copps 63
Kathleen Dipaola 35
Hannah Schutz 8
Sarah Schutz 36
Kristi Van Patten 47
Kylie Van Patten 13
Ray Seligman 71
Kylie Jones 16
Tj Hogan 21
Laura Jones 41

12
16
18

N

13
25
27
33
37
38
46
49
65
67
96
98
107
113
125
127
143
150
160
175
188

kkhkkhkkikhkhkkkhkkhkkhkkkkk AWARDS LIST khkkkkkkhkkhkhkhkhkhk kK k)

51:
51:
51:
52:
52:
52:
121
127
53:
53:
55:
56:
56:
56:

52
52

32
34
57
07
08
08

47
48
44
30
31
34

16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
17:
17:
17:
18:
18:
18:

36
36
44
47
47
47
51
53
19
19
57
11
12
13

132
133
31
32
134
135
36
136
137
37
114
38
115
138

F1899
F1899
MO117
M0117
F1899
F1899
FO117
F1899
F1899
FO117
M1899
FO117
M1899
F1899

Fé
F#
M#
M#
F#
Fé
F#
F4
F#
F4
M#
F4
M#
F#

167
168
144
145
169
170
171
172
173
174
146
175
147
176

Latham
Latham
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Rexford
Rexford
Clifton
Albany
Albany
Albany

k% x %k xx%k% FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS ***%xx%kxx

Crystal Perno
Lindsay Lassetter
Nardelli Schuyler

KAk Kk kXA kK kK MALE OVERALL RESULTS KAk k Ak Kk kK Kk K%k

Ben Platt
Hoffman Maxwell
Scott Downey

MALE AGE GROUP:

Ian Oehlschlaeger
Aidan Watts
Arcangelo Losee
Mason Carroll
Liam O’ Shea
Trevor Goodwill
Mahoney Jake
Chase Carroll
Alex Bailey
Xavier Jankord
Griffin Drazkowski
Matthew Bailey
Michael Schanz
Nicholas Difabbio
Mahoney Luke

Ryan Dollar
Nathan Drazkowski
Tyler Mack

Noah Difabbio
Aidan Crowther
Nick Fariello

38
20
26

23
18
32

13
14
13
13
11
12
14
17
13
13
11
11
11
14
14
17
12
12
12
13
10

Clifton Park
Halfmoon
Malta

Manchester
Clifton Park
Penfield

01 - 17
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Rexford
Ballston Lake
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Ballston Spa
Ballston Lake
Clifton Park
Ballston Spa
Clifton Park
Patterson
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Wynantskill
Patterson
Clifton Park
Clifton Park

Park
Park
Park
Park

NY
NY
NY

NH
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

Park
Park
Park
Park
Park
Park

Park

20:
21:
21:

17:
17:
18:

20:
21:
22:
23:
23:
23:
24
24:
25:
25:
26:
27:
27
28:
28:
28:
29:
30:
30:
32:
33:

49
14
17

08
09
39

52
48
03
00
12
12

:00

20
07
24
55
25

:51

00
26
32
24
08
46
10
24

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
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44

55

56

62

74

81

82

88

91
100
102
103
122
146
158
162
176
183
186
191
202
209
237
239
242
248
250
268
269
271
319
321

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 01 - 17

Georgia Greene
Iris Wiedmann
Madeline Swayne
Makenna Metler
Allison Hancher
Megan Symans
Madison Alheim
Crain Taylor
Rose Loomis
Abigail Battle
Sydney Byrns
Crain Amber
Grace Anderson
Cheyanne Stone
Caroline Clinton
Emily Bailey
Piper Garner-Mackin
Kinley Zink
Meghan Grizzaffi
Julia Sinnott
Emily Symans
Emma Anderson
Audrey Holick
Katherine Battle
Maya Oehlschlaeger
Megan Loomis
Courtney Fitch
Reagan Holick
Zoe Lassetter
Natasha Sheffer
Kylie Van Patten
Kylie Jones

15
14
13
14
14
14
14
17
10
13
13
17
14
17
14
15
12
17
11
11
14
11
13
10
10
11
11
16
14
16
13
16

Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Mechanicville
Ballston Lake
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Cohoes
Waterford
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Cohoes
Rexford
Burnt Hills
Clifton Park
Ballston Spa
West Hartford
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Rexford
Shawnee
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Ballston Spa
Clifton Park
Shawnee
Halfmoon
Clifton Park
Rexford
Albany

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
CT
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
KS
NY
NY
NY
NY
KS
NY
NY
NY
NY

23:
24:
24:
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
27:
27:
143
28:
29:
30:
30:
32:
32:
33:
33:
33:
34:
36:
36:
36:
37:
37:
39:
40:
40:
53:
56:

27

48
37
42
03
44
02
04
29
43
36
37

21
28
32
50
13
42
13
28
58
32
21
32
52
32
38
52
00
05
48
30
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24
26
28
32
34
41
45
47
51
52
57
58
63
66
70
73
76
78
79
84
85
89
92
93
99
104
108
109
110
111
115
116
117
118
120
124
130
132
134
135
137
139
141
142
145
147
148
149
151
154
155
159
165
166
167
168
170
171
172
173
177
179

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 18 - 99

Trish Horan

Lisa Nieradka
Courtney Osaheni
Morgante Kaila
Kellie Goodridge
McAlonen Kristin
Amber Hooper
Cammarano Colleen
Julie Scherer
Theresa Delorenzo
Kimberly Peckowitz
Noelle Saxe
Janice Platt
Meera Oak
Elizabeth Moore
Alexandra Maguire
Lauren Badalucco
Mindi Schwab
Sarah Moorfoot
Jennifer Vogt
Marisa Bryson
Nardelli Sophie
Rebecca Striker
Sarah Osaheni
Pisano Enla
Kimberly Zeosky
Kristen Santos
Alyssa Seligman
Marla Sheffer
Jillian McCoy
Madeline Belden
Brenna Hanratty
Sharon Fitch

Tara Buffum
Teresa Grant
Shannon O'Toole
Stacey Antonelli
Holly Davies
Amelia Rome
Michelle Pleim
Meredith Rolnick
Susan Blond
Katelyn Finneran
Theresa Petrone But
Susan Fogarty
Catherine Guthrie
Paula Schrey

Nina Lynch

Sarah Rodman
Emily Barzee
Sarah Unser
Lillian Hamel
Jennifer Bruzdzinsk
Stephanie Avila
Hope O'Brien

Lisa Avila

Cathy Mello

Kara Granato
Maryellen Eyer
Carla Ward

Irit Seligman
Kristyn Alheim

34
54
27
36
31
19
34
35
34
42
33
20
54
28
36
26
27
39
34
34
41
18
38
24
40
57
52
35
52
33
34
18
49
35
47
35
30
26
31
27
31
53
27
36
50
38
38
39
41
34
41
57
46
19
45
51
41
35
45
55
44
46

Binghamton
Clifton Park
Ballston Spa
Saratoga Springs
Clifton Park
Burnt Hills
Glenville
Hoboken
Rexford
Waterford
Waterford
Colonie
Manchester
Providence
Rexford
Ballston Lake
Rexford
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Schenectady
Pisgah Forest
Malta
Ballston Lake
Clifton Park
Ballston Lake
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Framingham
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Boston
Schenectady
Dedham
Albany
Charlotte
Clifton Park
Tarrytown
Ballston Lake
East Greenbush
Saratoga Springs
Rexford
Clifton Park
Schenectady
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Ballston Lake
Clifton Park
Mechanicville
Clifton Park
Rexford
Ballston Lake
Rexford
Schenectady
Ballston Lake
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Shelburne
Clifton Park

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NJ
NY
NY
NY
NY
NH
RI
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NC
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY

NY
MA
NY
NC
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
VT
NY

21:
21:
22:
22
23:
23:
23:
24
24:
24
24:
24
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
32:
32:
32:

46
59
33
52
01
33
50
05
27
29
43
47
06
21
33
36
48
50
51
14
14
29
44
49
33
48
52
52
52
58
02
07
08
17
20
25
42
52
55
56
13
21
23
24
27
29
37
40
13
19
26
43
59
00
00
01
19
19
52
05
14
39



63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

181
184
185
187
189
195
198
199
200
203
208
210
212
214
215
216
217
219
220
221
222
227
228
229
232
233
234
235
236
240
243
245
249
254
255
256
257
259
260
262
263
265
272
273
274
278
279
280
281
285
287
288
290
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
300
301
303
305

Alexandra Jacques
Megan Skeffington
Erin Losee

Helene Clinton
Sharon Shieh
Marisa Alber

Annie Brassard
Sara Sherwin
Richelle Delmerico
Julie Bailey

Mary Rubilotta
Jennifer Battle
Claudia Greco
Lauri Dittmer
Meghan Dusha
Joanna Herrick
Meghan Swayne
Kathy Frederick
Kalee Neumann
Julie Neumann
Brittany Lintelman
Allison Defibaugh
Erica Ellis
Kristen Dipasquale
Kristina Ahearn
Kaylena Moore
Cindy Lintelman
Natalie Holick
Nicole Holick
Amelia Ambrosino
Mitra Sexton

Edith Osaheni
Caroline Reis
Kori-Ann Taylor-Pic
Emilie Cromer
Katelyn Lagowski
Samantha Dzembo
Patricia Monast
Connie Murtagh
Lori Cote

Lindsey Waring
Courtney Jones
Anne Sweet
Elizabeth Badalucco
Jodi Lassetter
Lindsay Caplan
Emma Rupert

Nicole Taormina
Robin MacHattie
Ashlee Girard
Tonya Sutphin
Charisse Evers
Maggie Petropoulos
Patty Savino

Amy Savino

Sarah Vannucci
Arlene Barker
Deanna Wurtemberger
Brandi Carson
Lorrie Jankord
Jillian Andolina
Jeanne Dollar
Christa Kerin
Angela Dipasquale

23
39
40
51
54
52
37
37
66
42
58
45
46
59
27
27
43
69
24
55
30
43
62
26
41
37
59
46
38
43
45
54
33
40
33
38
39
41
58
55
24
29
36
50
43
22
22
29
33
33
47
45
28
58
33
38
69
26
37
39
18
54
47
64

Ballston Lake
Ballston Lake
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Gansevoort
Clifton Park
Cohoes
Clifton Park
Ballston Spa
Rexford
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Ballston Spa
Brooklyn
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Randolph
Ballston Lake
Clifton Park
Rexford
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Randolph
Shawnee
Glenville
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Boston
Waterford
Sarasota
Mechanicville
Clifton Park
Schenectady
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Moorestown
Rexford
Halfmoon
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Ballston Lake
Rensselaer
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Burnt Hills
Stamford
Waterford
Waterford
Clifton Park
Leland
Nashua
Clifton Park
Ballston Lake
Ballston Spa
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Rexford

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NJ
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NJ
KS
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
MA
NY
FL
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NJ
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
CT
NY
NY
NY
NC
NH
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

32:
32:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
38:
38:
38:
38:
39:
39:
40:
40:
126
42
42
42
42
43:
43:
46:
46:
:19
47 :

41

47

47

41
42
08
15
28
37
45
48
55
03
31
46
49
57
00
00
04
11
20
21
38
58
01
03
06
12
19
20
20
34
56
17
36
46
56
56
14
22
46
56
00
42
53
59

10
10
22
23
16
45
22
23

20

:25
472
47 :
47 :
49:
49;
49:
49:
49:

29
40
41
18
28
29
33
35



127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

308
309
310
311
314
315
317
318
323

Kelleigh Huneau
Deanna Hunsinger
Kim Stevens

Kayla Stevens
Anne Copps
Kathleen Dipaola
Sarah Schutz
Kristi Van Patten
Laura Jones

32
27
44
22
63
35
36
47
41

Troy
Schenectady
Latham
Latham
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Rexford
Albany

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

51:
51:
51:
51:
52:
52:
52:
53:
56:

19
20
32
34
08
08
27
47
34
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11
14
15
17
19
20
21
22
23
29
30
31
35
36
39
40
42
43
50
53
54
59
60
64
68
69
71
72
75
77
80
83
86
87
90
94
95
97
105
106
112
114
119
121
123
126
128
129
131
133
136
138
140
144
152

MALE AGE GROUP:

Anthony Stalter
Michael Dittmer
Rich Moorfoot
Joseph Murphy
Brian Griffin
Mark McCoy
Edward Carroll
Hoffman Bill
David Czarnecki
Neil Sergott
Brian Watts
Joshua Baum
Jonathan Zeosky
Ethan Platt
Leggett Jim
George Stopyak
David Culbert
Christopher Maiello
Steven Sweet IT
Evan Baum
Jeffrey O’ Shea
Michael Oettinger
Michaelson Taer
Vincent Fiori
Lizine Eddie
Cory Metler

John Vandish
Allen Osaheni
William Novak
Joseph Osaheni
Drew Aiello
Ethan Brigham
Phil Malm
Mahoney Matt
Nick Tisenchek
Michael Molocznik
Eric Desalvatore
Bill Balfoort
Justin Morgan
Michael Symans
Wesley Skeffington
Shawn Gilbert
Edward Dollar
Scott Goodwill
Michael Battle
Colby Aiello
Kevin Schanz
Anthony Skalicky
Blake Lintelman
Todd Buffum
William Drapeau
Richard Bennett
Clark Spickerman
Anthony Ferretti
Kyle Rome

Paul Seligman
Jason Rome

Scott Simonson
Wesley Rolnick
Crain Phil

Kevin Luibrand
Ronald West

24
25
34
35
51
34
48
52
43
48
46
35
25
20
50
48
27
32
37
29
38
32
18
53
18
46
36
28
61
22
52
36
21
49
40
62
35
44
43
54
39
35
57
56
45
19
53
45
33
35
52
67
61
33
30
38
32
60
31
56
61
64

18 - 99

Waterford
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Waterford
Clifton Park
Framingham
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Northampton
Clifton Park
Manchester
Mechanicville
Halfmoon
Tarrytown
Highland Park
Moorestown
Providence
Rexford
Latham
Ballston Lake
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Mechanicville
Clifton Park
Ballston Spa
Pittsford
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Cropseyville
Worcester
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Ballston Spa
Clifton Park
Ballston Lake
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Ballston Lake
Nashua
Clifton Park
Ballston Lake
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Mahwah
Clifton Park
Jamaica Plain
Schenectady
Clifton Park
Mechanicville
Albany
Clifton Park
Shelburne
Charlotte
Clifton Park
Ballston Lake
Cohoes
Clifton Park
Clifton Park

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
MA
NY
NH
NY
NY
NY
IL
NJ
RI
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NH
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NJ
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
VT
NC
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

18:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
21:
21:
21:
21:
: 38
21:
21:
22:
:49
22:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
24:
24
24
24
24
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
27:
27:
27:
27:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
30:

21

22

56
35
42
07
20
22
29
38
56
08
17
17
31

42
44
43

51
08
12
16
32
44
47
25
31
32
54
57
07
26
29
34
35
46
50
53
13
22
27
35
52
54
00
49
51
59
02
17
20
21
27
41
41
42
52
03
13
23
25
18



63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

153
156
157
161
163
174
178
180
182
190
192
193
194
196
197
201
204
205
206
207
218
223
224
225
226
230
231
238
241
244
246
247
251
252
258
261
264
266
267
270
276
2717
282
284
291
302
306
307
320
322

Tim Herrick
Daniel Longhurst
Trevor Gensch
Brian Bailey
Adam Nichols
Rich O'Brien
Jeffrey Grizzaffi
Matthew Alheim
Keith Jacques
Wen Liao

Alan Blond
Justin Granato
Jeffrey Granato
Daniel Fariello
Robert Anderson
Robert Delmerico
Todd Stevens
Karl Cote
Nicholas Hulse
Michael Maguire
Thomas Frederick
Jeffrey Regensburg
Barbera Pierre
Paul Lynch

Chris Moran
Joseph Gabriele
Long Bill

Dave Neumann
Aaron Ambrosino

Matthew Oehlschlaeg

Steve Sweet

Ryan O'Toole
David Saxe

Cody Miller
Nick Dzembo
Matthew Reis
Craig Neumann
Robison Brett
Holick William
Matt McDonald
Pat Pickett

Mark McCoy
Domingo Ferrer
Kyle Girard

John Petropoulos
David Herbert
Frank Dipasquale
Kenneth Helcoski
Ray Seligman

Tj Hogan

32
33
36
44
49
44
39
46
49
63
57
39
37
43
45
67
48
55
31
64
40
30
51
39
43
34
78
56
48
41
63
36
55
28
40
39
27
41
46
40
42
61
45
33
28
54
68
71
71
21

Greenwich
Danbury
Rexford
Ballston Spa
Ballston Lake
Ballston Lake
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Ballston Lake
Clifton Park
East Greenbush
Clifton Park
Ballston Lake
Clifton Park
Rexford
Clifton Park
Latham
Schenectady
Waterford
Ballston Lake
New City
Randolph

Troy

20 Tipperary Way
New York
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Dedham
Colonie
Saratoga Springs
Sarasota
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Ballston Lake
Shawnee
Ballston Lake
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Stamford
Clifton Park
Rexford
Lagrangeville
Clifton Park
Albany

NY
CT
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NJ
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
FL
NY
NY
NY
KS
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
CT
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
32:
32:
32:
32:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
34:
34:
34:
34:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
37:
37:
37:
37:
38:
38:
39:
39:
39:
40:
:53
41:
:35
43:
46:
49:
49:
50:
55:
56:

41

42

19
31
32
48
52
08
34
39
42
28
35
35
35
39
42
56
15
15
28
30
08
38
44
44
46
03
06
31
34
59
20
29
38
40
14
54
04
49
50
02

59

15
26
30
57
09
44
31






